

# CROSS CONNECTS Rate Card

REGION	SITE			MONTHLY LICENSE FEE	PROVISION & DE-PROVISION
NORTH	AZP-1 & 2	DEN-1	OHS-1	\$300	\$250
AMERICA	AZS-1	KCM-1	VA-1 & 2		
	BOS-1	NJE-1	WPA-1		
ASIA	MUM-1			\$400	\$250
	NCR-1			\$400	\$250
	PUN-1			\$400	\$250
	SIN-1			S\$400	\$\$750
EMEA	AMS-1			€ 98	€ 250
	FRA-2			€ 160	€ 250
	LON-1			£150	£250

### WE'RE HERE FOR YOUR CHANGING BUSINESS NEEDS

### **IRONMOUNTAIN.COM/DATACENTERS**

#### ABOUT IRON MOUNTAIN DATA CENTERS

Iron Mountain Data Centers operates a global colocation platform that enables customers to build tailored, sustainable, carrier and cloud-neutral data solutions. As a proud part of Iron Mountain Inc., a world leader in the secure management of data and assets trusted by 95% of the Fortune 1000, we are uniquely positioned to protect, connect and activate high-value customer data. We lead the data center industry in highly regulated compliance, environmental sustainability, physical security and business continuity. We collaborate with our 2,000+ customers in order to build and support their long-term digital transformations within our 3.5M SF global footprint spanning 3 continents. For more information, visit www.ironmountain.com/data-centers.

© 2022 Iron Mountain Incorporated. All rights reserved. Iron Mountain and the design of the mountain are registered trademarks of Iron Mountain Incorporated in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

## У f in